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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke F - 2009
09.6.2018 - 18:14 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 59.82

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke E - 2008
09.6.2018 - 18:14 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 48.40 210
2. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar 2018 52.92 161
3. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 54.87 144
4. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Pingvin 1:01.94 100
5. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 1:07.22 78

DSQ MILENKOVA, Iva 08 Royal Aqua 1:11.44

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke D - 2006/2007
09.6.2018 - 18:14 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Sc Beta 41.53 333
2. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Sc Beta 46.87 232
3. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Sc Beta 48.34 211
4. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar 2018 48.69 206
5. SILJANOVSKA, Eva 06 Centar 52.94 160
6. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Sc Beta 53.44 156
7. STEVKOVSKA, Ilina 06 Aqua Pro 54.87 144
8. JANEVA, Angela 07 Life Guard 58.67 118
9. PETRUSEVSKA, Mila 06 Aqua Pro 1:13.95 59

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke C - 2004/2005
09.6.2018 - 18:14 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Karpos 48.04 215
2. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 48.98 203
3. MILONA, Niki 05 Aqua Pro 59.42 113

DSQ VUCICEVIC, Bojana 05 Centar 1:16.61
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Skopje_Open_2018
Skopje, 9.6.2018

Event 6, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Event 6 Girls, 50m Breaststroke B - 2002/2003
09.6.2018 - 18:14 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 35.61 529
2. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 Sc Beta 44.13 277

Event 6 Women, 50m Breaststroke A - OPEN
09.6.2018 - 18:14 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GAJIK, Marija 02 Sc Beta 35.61 529
2. NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 Sc Beta 41.53 333
3. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 Sc Beta 44.13 277
4. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 Sc Beta 46.87 232
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 Karpos 48.04 215
6. ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 Sc Beta 48.34 211
7. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 Sc Beta 48.40 210
8. TRAJCEV, Angela 07 Vardar 2018 48.69 206
9. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 Sc Beta 48.98 203

10. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 Vardar 2018 52.92 161
11. SILJANOVSKA, Eva 06 Centar 52.94 160
12. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 07 Sc Beta 53.44 156
13. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 54.87 144

STEVKOVSKA, Ilina 06 Aqua Pro 54.87 144
15. JANEVA, Angela 07 Life Guard 58.67 118
16. MILONA, Niki 05 Aqua Pro 59.42 113
17. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 08 Pingvin 1:01.94 100
18. LJUBECKIJ, Jovana 08 Sc Beta 1:07.22 78
19. PETRUSEVSKA, Mila 06 Aqua Pro 1:13.95 59

DSQ ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Sc Beta 59.82
DSQ MILENKOVA, Iva 08 Royal Aqua 1:11.44
DSQ VUCICEVIC, Bojana 05 Centar 1:16.61
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